
2020 NBMS FALL SPORTS SEASON - IB
Girls Basketball Boys Basketball Football - 7th & 8th Grade

Monday, October 26, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:15 - Practice - Lower Field
Thursday, October 29, 2020 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM
Friday, October 30, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 12:30-2:00-Practice - Lower Field

Monday, November 2, 2020
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Wednesday, November 4, 2020
Thursday, November 5, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Friday, November 6, 2020

Monday, November 9, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:15 - Practice - Lower Field
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 Veteran's Day Veteran's Day Veteran's Day
Thursday, November 12, 2020 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM
Friday, November 13, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 12:30-2:00-Practice - Lower Field

Monday, November, 16, 2020
Tuesday, November, 17, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Wednesday, November, 18, 2020 GAME DAY at NBHS: 4:00 7th Grade - 6:00 8th Grade
Thursday, November, 19, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Friday, November, 20, 2020

Monday, November 23, 2020 Conference Day Conference Day Conference Day
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 Conference Day Conference Day Conference Day
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break
Thursday, November 26, 2020 Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break
Friday, November 27, 2020 Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 30, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Tuesday, December 1, 2020 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 GAME DAY at NBHS: 4:00 7th Grade - 6:00 8th Grade
Thursday, December 3, 2020 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM
Friday, December 4, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 12:30-2:00-Practice - Lower Field

Monday, December 7, 2020
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Wednesday, December 9, 2020
Thursday, December 10, 2020 practice, 3:00-4:00 8th Grade: 7-8 AM/7th Grade: 4:15-5:45 PM 3:00-4:15-Practice - Lower Field
Friday, December 11, 2020


